2020 Hobart High School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 03, 20 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 XC Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - llliana Christian Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):35 Average Time: 10:58.2
1 6259 Brady Vroom 11 2 2 10:06.7 10:06.7 0:00.0
2 6256 Justin Van Prooyen 12 3 5 10:22.4 20:29.2 0:15.7
3 6255 Fritz Olthof 10 5 10 10:57.2 31:26.4 0:50.5
4 6251 Logan Boersma 11 11 21 11:34.2 43:00.6 1:27.4
5 6254 Trevor Eenigenburg 11 14 35 11:50.5 54:51.2 1:43.7
6 6252 Noah Boersma 11 a7) (52) 11:56.4  1:06:47.6 1:49.6
7 6253 Nolan Bouman 9 (18) (70) 11:56.9  1:18:44.5 1:50.1
8 6257 Lucas Vander Woude 9 More Than 7 12:57.1 1:31:41.7 2:50.4
9 6258 Jack VanLaten 9 More Than 7 17:41.8 1:49:23.5 7:35.1
Team - Victory Christian Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 11:23.3
1 6284 Ben Fields 12 4 4 10:53.6 10:53.6 0:00.0
2 6287 Deakon Lee 12 7 11 11:16.3 22:09.9 0:22.7
3 6291 RJ Shock 10 9 20 11:19.1 33:29.1 0:25.5
4 6288 Shane Mihigan 12 12 32 11:39.9 45:09.0 0:46.3
5 6283 Caspain Driscoll 10 13 45 11:47.5 56:56.6 0:53.9
6 6282 Enoch Driscoll 12 (15) (60) 11:52.1  1:08:48.7 0:58.5
7 6286 Blake Haines 11 (21) (81) 12:18.1  1:21:06.8 1:24.5
8 6289 Josh Minekus 12 More Than 7 12:40.8 1:33:47.7 1:47.2
9 6294 Canyon Wade 9 More Than 7 12:54.1 1:46:41.8 2:00.4
10 6285 Nnayden Geberin 11 More Than 7 13:03.8  1:59:45.7 2:10.2
11 6280 KJ Aurenz 10 More Than 7 13:18.3 2:13:04.0 2:24.7
12 6292 Evan Troutner 10 More Than 7 13:48.1 2:26:52.1 2:54.5
13 6281 Ben Byvoets 11 More Than 7 13:52.8  2:40:45.0 2:59.2
14 6587 Aden Thomas Fre More Than 7 14:03.2  2:54:48.2 3:09.5
15 6293 Levi VanderWel 9 More Than 7 15:30.1 3:10:18.3 4:36.5
16 6290 Ryan Moberley 11 More Than 7 16:05.4  3:26:23.7 5:11.8
Team - Hobart Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 11:24.8
1 6082 LeipartBruce 12 1 1 10:04.4 10:04.4 0:00.0
2 6088 Mattel Ryan 9 8 9 11:16.5 21:20.9 1:12.1
3 6084 Meagher Joseph 11 10 19 11:24.2 32:45.2 1:19.8
4 6089 Wein Ryan 10 19 38 12:04.2 44:49.4 1:59.7
5 6092 Gutierrez Vicente 9 20 58 12:14.8 57:04.3 2:10.4
6 6087 Stankich Owen 9 (22) (80) 12:25.4  1:09:29.7 2:21.0
7 6085 Click Kaidin 11 (24) (104) 12:39.8  1:22:09.6 2:35.4
8 6091 Williamson Thomas 10 More Than 7 15:14.9 1:37:24.5 5:10.4
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2020 Hobart High School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 03, 20 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 XC Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Andrean Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):96 Average Time: 12:19.9
1 5960 Matt Meyer 12 6 6 11:04.5 11:04.5 0:00.0
2 5961 Dylan Nissan 12 16 22 11:52.9 22:57.5 0:48.3
3 5957 Curtis Baum 11 23 45 12:33.7 35:31.2 1:29.1
4 5959 Thomas Marsh 12 25 70 13:04.1 48:35.4 1:59.6
5 5962 Nick Sullivan 9 26 96 13:04.1  1:01:39.6 1:59.6
6 5958 Joe Cappello 11 (27) (123) 13:22.9 1:15:02.5 2:18.3
Team - Edison Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5971 Carlos Franco 11 Less Than 5 14:11.1 14:11.1 0:00.0
2 5969 Michael Balalina 12 Less Than 5 14:16.6 28:27.7 0:05.4
3 5970 Mauricio Chavrez 11 Less Than 5 14:55.2 43:22.9 0:44.0
Team - Marquette Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6265 Wil Crasne 10 Less Than 5 12:48.9 12:48.9 0:00.0
2 6266 Braydon Flores 12 Less Than 5 16:47.1 29:36.1 3:58.2
3 6267 Joe Henrich 11 Less Than 5 23:21.6 52:57.7 10:32.7
Team - River Forest Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6272 Lucas Mullen-Hardesty 12 Less Than 5 12:52.6 12:52.6 0:00.0
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